ENA 6 COURSE OUTLINE

Teacher: Jenni Pakkila
jenni.pakkila@tyk.fi
Book: Open Road 3 (Otava)

The themes of this course are studying and working. We will also practice English

matriculation exams. In order to get a grade from this course, you need to do the following:

1. Attend - only two absences allowed!
2. Do one matriculation exam and write an essay
- hand them in September 28 the latest!
3. Do at least one listening comprehension exercise in class.

4. Pass the exam. The exam will be done in two parts (see course schedule)
EXTRA: Application letter & CV project class on 26 September
- done well, this will be considered as a plus for your final grade!

Please don’t hesitate to contact me if you have any questions or concerns about the course

or the grading! :)

Welcome to the coursel

Tuesday 5 September

* Introduction to the course
* Grammar: Modal auxiliaries (vaillinaiset apuverbit)

* Chapter 2: Finnish Whizz Kids

Thursday 7 September

* Chapter 2 continues
* Listening comprehension exercise

* School Words p. 48-49

Tuesday 12 September




* Instructions for the matriculation exam + essay = start working on them!
* Chapter 4: Exam Rites
*  Working Life: p. 60-62

Thursday 14 September

* Grammar: Relative pronouns

* Chapter 4 continues

Tuesday 19 September

* EXAM: CHAPTER 2, SCHOOL WORDS AND MODAL AUXILIARIES, CHAPTER 4,
RELATIVE PRONOUNS AND WORK VOCABULARY (Bring laptop!)

Thursday 21 September

* Application letter & CV class (Bring laptop!)

* Listening comprehension exercise

Tuesday 26 September

* Chapter 7: Careerwise

* Grammar: Adjectives and adverbs

Thursday 28 September

* Chapter 7: Careerwise
* Chapter 9: Ben and Jerry’s Scoop Success

* DEADLINE FOR THE ESSAY AND THE MATRICULATION EXAM

Tuesday 3 October

* Chapter 9: Ben and Jerry’s Scoop Success

* Revision for the exam

Thursday 5 October

* EXAM: CHAPTERS 7 AND 9, ADJECTIVES AND ADVERBS (Bring laptopl!)



